
S.No
NAME OF 

FACULTY
DESIGNATION

BATC

H
DATE DAY TIMING PRACTICAL TOPIC

DEMONSTRTION 

TOPIC
LECTURE TOPIC

Dr.Sangita Singhal Professor 2020 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion - -

Dr.Kalpana Kumari Assit .Professor 2021 9 am to 12 pm

Revision of History 

taking, past history 

taking including 

development ,Feeding 

- -

Dr. Preeti Dwivedi Assit. Professor 8- 9 am - - PE-20.16

Dr.Krishan Assit. Professor 9 am to 12 pm Ward Leaving Test - -

Dr.Amritesh Ranjan Asso.Professor 2021 9 am to 12 pm

Revision of History 

taking, past history 

taking including 

development ,Feeding 

- -

3 Dr. Shekhar Sharma Asso.Professor 2021 03.07.2024 Wednesday 9 am to 12 pm

Revision of History 

taking, past history 

taking including 

development ,Feeding 

- -

4 Dr.Renu Yadav Asso.Professor 2021 04.07.2024 Thursday 9 am to 12 pm
Revision of General 

examination 

2020 8 to 9 am - - PE-32.1,PE-32.6,PE-32.11

2021 9 am to 12 pm

Revision of system 

examination

Abdominal,CVS

- -

6 Dr. Preeti Dwivedi Assit. Professor 2021 06.07.2024 Saturday 9 am to 12 pm

Revision of system 

examination

Respiratory,CNS

-

7 Dr.Kalpana Kumari Assit. Professor 2021 08.07.2024 Monday 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion - -

8 Dr.Amritesh Ranjan Asso.Professor 2021 09.07.2024 Tuesday 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion - -

9 Dr. Shekhar Sharma Asso.Professor 2021 10.07.2024 Wednesday 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion - -

10 Dr.Renu Yadav Asso.Professor 2021 11.07.2024 Thursday 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion

Dr.Neeraj Kabra Professor 2020 9 am to 12 pm

Revision of History 

taking, past history 

taking including 

development ,Feeding 

Dr.Krishan Assit. Professor 2021 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion - -

Dr.Shekhar Sharma Asso.Professor 2020 9 am to 12 pm

Revision of History 

taking, past history 

taking including 

development ,Feeding 

11 12.07.2024 Friday

12 13.07.2024 Saturday

2

2020

02.07.2024 Tuesday

5 Dr.Krishan Assit. Professor 05.07.2024 Friday

MONTHLY UG TEACHING SCHEDULE

MONTH : JULY' 2024

DEPARTMENT : PEDIATRICS

1 01.07.2024 Monday



Dr. Preeti Dwivedi Assit. Professor 2021 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion -

13 Dr.Sangita Singhal Professor 2020 15.07.2024 Monday 9 am to 12 pm

Revision of History 

taking, past history 

taking including 

development ,Feeding 

Dr.Manish Agrawal Prof. & Head 2020 8 am to 9 am - - PE-20.16, PE-20.17

Dr.Krishan Assit. Professor 2020 9 am to 12 pm
Revision of General 

examination 

Dr.Amritesh Ranjan Asso.Professor 2020 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion

Dr.Renu Yadav Asso.Professor 2021 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion

Dr. Shekhar Sharma Asso.Professor 2020 2 pm to 4 pm PE-30.11

Dr.Neeraj Kabra Professor 2020 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion - -

Dr.Krishan Assit. Professor 2021 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion - -

Dr. Shekhar Sharma Asso.Professor 2020 9 am to 12 pm Ward Leaving Test - -

Dr. Preeti Dwivedi Assit. Professor 2021 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion - -

Dr.Sangita Singhal Professor 2020 9 am to 12 pm

Revision of History 

taking, past history 

taking including 

development ,Feeding 

Dr.Kalpana Kumari Assit. Professor 2021 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion

Dr.Manish Agrawal Prof. & Head 2020 8- 9 am - PE-20.19

Dr.Krishan Assit. Professor 2020 9 am to 12 pm

Revision of History 

taking, past history 

taking including 

development ,Feeding 

Dr.Amritesh Ranjan Asso.Professor 2021 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion

Dr. Preeti Dwivedi Assit. Professor 2020 9 am to 12 pm

Revision of History 

taking, past history 

taking including 

development ,Feeding 

Dr. Shekhar Sharma Asso.Professor 2021 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion

Dr.Amritesh Ranjan Asso.Professor 2020 9 am to 12 pm
Revision of General 

examination 

Dr.Renu Yadav Asso.Professor 2021 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion

Dr. Shekhar Sharma Asso.Professor 2020 2 pm to 4 pm - PE-30.12,PE-30.13

Dr.Neeraj Kabra Professor 2020 9 am to 12 pm

Revision of system 

examination

Abdominal,CVS

- -

Dr.Krishan Assit. Professor 2021 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion - -

17 26.07.2024 Friday

15 24.07.2024 Wednesday

16 25.07.2024 Thursday

13 22.07.2024 Monday

14 23.07.2024 Tuesday

16 19.07.2024 Friday

17 20.07.2024 Saturday

14 16.07.2024 Tuesday

16 18.07.2024 Thursday

12 13.07.2024 Saturday



Dr. Shekhar Sharma Asso.Professor 2020 9 am to 12 pm

Revision of system 

examination

Respiratory,CNS

- -

Dr. Preeti Dwivedi Assit. Professor 2021 9 am to 12 pm Ward Leaving Test - -

Dr.Sangita Singhal Professor 2020 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion

Dr.Kalpana Kumari Assit. Professor 2021 9 am to 12 pm

Revision of History 

taking, past history 

taking including 

development ,Feeding 

Dr.Sangita Singhal Professor 2020 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion

Dr.Kalpana Kumari Assit. Professor 2021 9 am to 12 pm

Revision of History 

taking, past history 

taking including 

development ,Feeding 

Dr.Krishan Assit. Professor 2020 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion

Dr.Amritesh Ranjan Asso.Professor 2021 9 am to 12 pm

Revision of History 

taking, past history 

taking including 

development ,Feeding 

14 31.07.2024 Tuesday

18 29.07.2024 Monday

19 30.07.2024 Monday

17 27.07.2024 Saturday


